Coaches:

e Amanda Spottek

Susquehanna Valley
Girls Junior Varsity Softball
2021 - 2022

Athletics Director: Ed Swartwout

1040 Conklin Rd
Conklin, NY, 13748
(607) 775-9144
svsabers.org

Players (15)

NAME GRADE
Alexis Burns 12
Charlie Burr 11
Natalia Cole-Root 11
LilliOnna D'Introno 10
Madison Evans 12
Danica LaBarre 10
Addisyn Macarak 11
Annabella Macarak 11
Angelena Mead 12

Abigail Miller

Julia Ricci

Addison Rosenkrans
Norah Schneider
Miley Urso

Hayle Warner

11
11
11
11
11
11
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